

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.5276 OF 2006

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Appellants

VERSUS

M/S. ELLORA MECHANICAL PRODUCTS PVT. LTD

Respondent

(With office report )

Civil Appeal NO. 5230 of 2006

(With appln. for exemption from filing O.T. and with office report)

Civil Appeal NOS.5104-5106 of 2007

(With office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO.2902 of 2008

(With office report)

Date: 05/05/2009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Appellant(s) Mr. Krishnan Venugopal, Sr.Adv.

Ms. Aarohi Bhalla, Adv.

Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao, Adv.

Mr. Manoj Kumar Dwivedi, Adv.

Mr. Kamendra Mishra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shuvodeep Roy, Adv.

Mr. W. Safig, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Verma, Adv.

Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List the matter after summer vacation.

(Pooja Arora)

(Shashi Bala Vij)

Sr.P.A.

Court Master